Montanalibrary2Go Participating Library

Bicentennial Library of Colstrip

Big Horn County Library

Bitterroot Public Library

Boulder Community Library

Bozeman Public Library

Butte Silver Bow Public Library
Carnegie Public Library

Choteau Teton Public Library

Clancy Community Library

Culbertson Public Library

Dillon City Library

Fallon County Library

Flathead County Library and Branches
Froid Branch Library

Glacier County Library

Glasgow City-County Library

Glendive Public Library

Great Falls Public Library

Harlowton Public Library

Havre-Hill County Library

Hearst Free Library

Lewis & Clark Library

Lewistown Public Library

Lincoln County Libraries - Eureka Branch
Lincoln County Libraries - Lincoln Branch
Lincoln County Libraries - Troy Branch
Manhattan Community Library

Miles City Public Library

Miles Community College Library
Missoula Public Library and Branches

Montana Shared ILS numbers Jan 21-26 2009 ONLY

North Valley Public Library
Parmly Billings Library
Polson City Library

Poplar City Library
Roosevelt County Library

Salish Kootenai College D’Arcy McNickle Library

Sheridan County Library
Sidney Richland County Library
Three Forks Community Library

University of Montana — Helena College of Technology Library
University of Montana — Western-Carson Library

Whitehall Community Library
William K. Kohrs
Total

**Totals do not include downloads via Download Stations

Checkouts (Downloads):

10/1/2008 through 3/17/2010**
157
274
1065
271
4848
690
219
512
137
7
405
385
7112
10
322
399
461
5882
10
220
314
6165
1076
57
1303
242
12
417
257
10157
174
142
5443
1093
13
582
114
59
897
57
226
2
647
1050
53885



