Checkouts (Downloads):

MontanaLibrary2Go Participating Library	10/1/2008 through 3/17/2010**
Bicentennial Library of Colstrip	157
Big Horn County Library	274
Bitterroot Public Library	1065
Boulder Community Library	271
Bozeman Public Library	4848
Butte Silver Bow Public Library	690
Carnegie Public Library	219
Choteau Teton Public Library	512
Clancy Community Library	137
Culbertson Public Library	7
Dillon City Library	405
Fallon County Library	385
Flathead County Library and Branches	7112
Froid Branch Library	10
Glacier County Library	322
Glasgow City-County Library	399
Glendive Public Library	461
Great Falls Public Library	5882
Harlowton Public Library	10
Havre-Hill County Library	220
Hearst Free Library	314
Lewis & Clark Library	6165
Lewistown Public Library	1076
Lincoln County Libraries - Eureka Branch	57
Lincoln County Libraries - Lincoln Branch	1303
Lincoln County Libraries - Troy Branch	242
Manhattan Community Library	12
Miles City Public Library	417
Miles Community College Library	257
Missoula Public Library and Branches	10157
Montana Shared ILS numbers Jan 21-26 2009 ONLY	174
North Valley Public Library	142
Parmly Billings Library	5443
Polson City Library	1093
Poplar City Library	13
Roosevelt County Library	582
Salish Kootenai College D'Arcy McNickle Library	114
Sheridan County Library	59
Sidney Richland County Library	897
Three Forks Community Library	57
University of Montana – Helena College of Technology Library	226
University of Montana – Western-Carson Library	2
Whitehall Community Library	647
William K. Kohrs	1050
Total	53885

^{**}Totals do not include downloads via Download Stations